Bus

Bus 2. GUZERGAH Bilyiikgekmece - Kumburgaz Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Karadeniz Cad. — Riza Kiglkoglupasa Cad. Karadeniz Cad. — Riza Kiglkoglupasa Cad.
18 StOpS Monday 06:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:10
Karadeniz Cad.

Wednesday 06:10
Uludere Sk.

Thursday 06:10
Karsiyaka Cad.

Friday 06:10
Esentepe Cad.
Cumhuriyet Cad. Saturday 06:10
Ustgecit Sunday 06:10
Blyukcekmece

Route info
Atatirk Cd. Direction: Karadeniz Cad.

Stops: 18

D-100 Karayolu
Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

Spotcular
K37

Catalca

Tayap

Tayap

= T
=%

Eskiyol ' Bas

Tabya 2 ~O - ik ek
K-16

Esenyurt
K-163

Tabya 1

R-164

Fatih Mahallesi geyikeiizd [ BTes
Riza Kiglkoglupasa Cad.

Riza Kuglkoglupasa Cad.

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

B 5 GUZERGAH — Biiyiikgekmece - Kumburgaz BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-2-G%C3%9CZERGAH-3139986677-2158479096
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-2-G%C3%9CZERGAH-3139986677-2158479096
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-2-G%C3%9CZERGAH-3139986677-2158479096

Direction

Karadeniz Cad. — Riza Kiglkoglupasa Cad.

16 stops

Open route schedule

Karadeniz Cad.
Uludere Sk.

Karsiyaka Cad.
Esentepe Cad.
Cumbhuriyet Cad.
Minibls Duragi

istanbul Cad.

istanbul Cad.

Ekinoba

Malatya Pazari
Aymerkez

E-5 Mimarsinan
MIMAR SINAN
BUYUKGEKMECE iSKi
Riza Kuglikoglupasa Cad.

Riza Kiglkoglupasa Cad.

Route schedule
Karadeniz Cad. — Riza Kiglkoglupasa Cad.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karadeniz Cad.
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

2. GUZERGAH Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com

website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in

Bueyuekcekmece

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-2-G%C3%9CZERGAH-3139986677-2158479096

